FURNISH TAP AND INSTALL 3/4" or 1" METER SERVICE 
ON PVCP, DIP, or CIP (0-15') EA 42 $ $ 

8101 
FURNISH, TAP AND INSTAL 3/4" METER SERVICE ON 
PVCP, DIP or CIP (+15-80') EA 25 $ $ 

9200 FURNISH, PLACE AND COMPACT LIMEROCK BASE CY 170 $ $ 

9980 CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE- WATER EA 1 Eighty Seven Thousand Dollars and No Cents $ 87,000.00 $ 87,000.00 

TOTAL SCH. B $ 

TOTAL SCH. A & SCH. B $ 

P-8 

San. MH (Abandoned) 
Buried Under Pavement ,:/!-'\ 

(NOT FOUND BY SURVEYOR) -SC 

TO BE REMOVED 
RIM: 4.99Z 

!NV IN: 8" Clay (abandoned) (N) = -0.33 
!NV OUT: 8" Clay (abandoned) (5) = -0.43